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UNICREDIT SPA

ISIN:  1T0005239360

Overview

2024/04/09 17:44:59

Price
34.52 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: MTA-UC

-2.44% (-0.87)

IT0005239360
UCG

Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial

Stock

60,074 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

34.50 EUR (800)
34.70 EUR (500)
35.415 EUR
35.645 EUR
34.52 EUR
35.385 EUR
34.866271 EUR
7,452,566
256,293,924.00
17,016
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=119554441,158371379,176982241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=207469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=207469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=207469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a87c9a09799253f394347632ab5dbec4b28a5943856aab782a1c6750b1f71c8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32d958de205ba1a6f&time=1712785301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6575ac1d0b6976caa475ec7359af8b5b23006df313786cc648c13ff1d91b1d61&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d7df031fc45991c2&time=1712785301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4418e6a7ff2b84f64d6d3a130291f3b606cb11da9acdce82b550bfd26e01f92f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a031b3803b05ee43a&time=1712785301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e46179ddec81436d909847f755cde9cc357a50960944aaa08681daf99223bb6e&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da9238a8d92f77e3b&time=1712785301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ed83b4351ce143be9cf1b92ef57bf1755fd46dfbb1b4f06584cc80e2eb6b2b1&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10e30ec01a1fce6a6&time=1712785301&tool=RSC

UNICREDIT SPA

Details

2024/04/09 17:44:59

Price
34.52 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-2.44% (-0.87)

IT0005239360
UCG

Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial
Stock

60,074 EUR

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

5.00

Sy

o r’*l\( J
A I )

2020 2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.50 EUR (800)
Ask (Ask size) 34.70 EUR (500)
Open 35.415 EUR
High 35.645 EUR
Low 34.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.385 EUR
VWAP 34.866271 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,452,566
Trading volume 256,293,924.00
Number of trades 17,016
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +55.92% +89.28% +303.41%
Perf (abs.) +12.38 +16.28  +25.96
Beta 1.08 1.35 1.47
Volatility 22.85 27.08 38.56

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/

Time

17:35

15:31

22:26

21:55

08:00

35.18 EUR (7,471,259)
32.95 EUR (9,188,745)
28.29 EUR (9,946,031)

24.02 EUR (12,227,005)

35.82 EUR (2024/04/04)

24.64 EUR (2024/01/02)

35.82 EUR (2024/04/04)

17.63 EUR (2023/05/02)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
3454 EUR 0.43 83
34.995 EUR 0.01 2
34.74 EUR 1.26 155
34.695 EUR 0.38 85
35.505 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56685519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56917848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776245

UNICREDIT SPA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

17:30

08:01

08:43

17:11

21:15

20:29

17:44

19:31

21:52

34.805 EUR 0.00

35.43 EUR 0.00

35.63 EUR 0.01

34.615 EUR 0.08

37.396 USD 0.04

3451 EUR 0.59

34.52 EUR 256.29

34.455 EUR 0.00

34.695 EUR 0.00

3/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56840313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776247

UNICREDIT SPA

Company profile

Company Logo

v UniCredit

Contact Details
UNICREDIT SPA

Piazza Gae Aulenti, 3, Tower A - 20154

Milan
Telefon: +39-02-88621

Fax: +

E-mail: info@unicredit.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea Orcel

Aurelio Maccario

Alban d'Arc

Alessandro
Cummunale

Alexander Vart

Ali Khan

Audrey Sebban

Finja Carolin
Kitz

Fiona Melrose

Francesca
Beomonte

Francesco
Giordano

Franco Rosario
Brescia

Gianfranco
Bisagni

Gianpaolo
Alessandro

Guglielmo Zadra
Guido Filippa
Hans
Niethammer
Ingo Raulf
Kai Seeger
Katharina
Michael

Luca Corsini
Magda
Palczynska

Matthias Janssen

Mirko Bianchi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pietro Carlo Padoan
Elena Carletti
Vincenzo Cariello
Alexander Wolfgring
Beatriz Angela Lara
Bartolomé
Francesca Tondi
Jeffrey Hedberg
Lamberto Andreotti
Luca Molinari

Maria Pierdicchi

Renate Wagner

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@unicredit.eu

UNICREDIT SPA

Serenella de Member of Executive
Candia Committee
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